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School Bus 865 Macquarie College, Wallsend to Belmont 
Depot

Go to website

Direction
Macquarie College, College Rd — Belmont Bus Depot, 
Floraville Rd

74 stops

Open route schedule

Macquarie College, College Rd

Reservior Rd After Lake Rd

Newcastle Rudolf Steiner School, Reservoir Rd

Reservoir Rd Opp Clarence St

Reservoir Rd At Amber Way

Reservoir Rd Opp Lowry St

Lowry St After Longworth Av

Lowry St Opp Alfred St

Lowry St After Johnstone St

Main Rd After Lowry St

Main Rd After Taylor St

Macquarie Rd At Arthur St

Macquarie Rd Opp Blaxland Rd

Macquarie Rd Opp 163

Macquarie Rd Before Hillsborough Rd

King St After Hillsborough Rd

King St After Pring St

King St Opp Charles St

The Esplanade At James St

The Esplanade Before Warners Bay Rd

Route schedule
Macquarie College, College Rd — Belmont Bus Depot, 
Floraville Rd

Monday 15:22

Tuesday 15:22

Wednesday 15:22

Thursday 15:22

Friday 15:22

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Macquarie College, College Rd

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-865-3246875982-862439004
https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-865-3246875982-862439004
https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-865-3246875982-862439004


The Esplanade After Warners Bay Rd

Bunya Park, Macquarie Dr

Macquarie Dr Before Glad Gunson Dr

Glad Gunson Dr At Linden Av

Glad Gunson Dr Opp Eleebana Public School

Glad Gunson Dr Opp Pindimar Cl

Wyndham Way After Glad Gunson Dr

Wyndham Way Opp Mateus Cl

Wyndham Way At Ridgewood Cres

Wyndham Way Opp Woodside Dr

Wyndham Way After Desreaux Cl

Wyndham Way Before Tingira Dr

Parklea Av Opp Valentine Eleebana Netball Club

Parklea Av Opp Valentine Eleebana Football Club

The Stuart Centre, Parklea Av

Parklea Av At Connaught Rd

Connaught Rd Opp Parklea Av

Connaught Rd At Arundel Pl

Regal Way After Connaught Rd

Regal Way Opp Trafalgar Cres

Gatts Farm Reserve, Regal Way

Regal Way Opp Trafalgar Cres

Regal Way Opp Kenton Cres

Regal Way After Stonehaven Pl

Regal Way Opp Kento Cres

Regal Way Before Ruston Av

Valentine Public School, Tallawalla Rd

Tallawalla Rd Before Berringar Rd

Berringar Rd After Tallawalla Rd



Berringar Rd At Allambee Pl

Andrew Rd Opp Victor Av

Andrew Rd Opp Albert St

Andrew Rd Opp Frederick St

Andrew Rd Opp Roma Rd

Andrew Rd Opp Leichhardt Rd

Andrew Rd At Minter St

Andrew Rd Before Berringar Rd

Andrew Rd At Croudace Bay Rd

Croudace Bay Rd At Excalibur Pde

Croudace Bay Rd Opp Lindsay Av

Croudace Bay Rd At Spinnaker Rgwy

Belmont Hospital, Green Point Dr

Green Point Dr Opp Sugarglider Ct

Crown St At Ringtail Cl

Crown St Opp The Shores Way

Daniel St At Crown St

Lewers St Before Roe St

Lewers St After Croudace Bay Rd

Ross St Opp Belmont 16s

Evans St At Haig St

Evans St Opp Robb St

Pacific Hwy Opp Stanley St

Pacific Hwy Opp Cobbin Pde

Belmont Bus Depot, Floraville Rd



Direction
Belmont Bus Depot, Floraville Rd — Macquarie College, 
College Rd

71 stops

Open route schedule

Belmont Bus Depot, Floraville Rd

Pacific Hwy At Cobbin Pde

Evans St At Pacific Hwy

Evans St At Robb St

Evans St Opp Haig St

Belmont 16s, Ross St

Lewers St Opp Croudace Bay Rd

Lewers St Before Daniel St

Daniel St At Crown St

Crown St At The Shores Way

Crown St Opp Ringtail Cl

Green Point Dr At Sugarglider Ct

Green Point Dr Opp Belmont Hospital

Croudace Bay Rd Opp Spinnaker Rgwy

Croudace Bay Rd Before Lindsay Av

Croudace Bay Rd At Andrew Rd

Andrew Rd After Berringar Rd

Andrew Rd Before Redondo Rd

Andrew Rd Before Leichhardt Rd

Andrew Rd At Roma Rd

Andrew Rd At Frederick St

Andrew Rd Opp Christopher Av

Andrew Rd At Victor Av

Berringar Rd At Allambee Pl

Route schedule
Belmont Bus Depot, Floraville Rd — Macquarie College, 
College Rd

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Belmont Bus Depot, Floraville Rd

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Berringar Rd Before Tallawalla Rd

Tallawalla Rd After Berringar Rd

Tallawalla Rd Opp Valentine Public School

Regal Way Opp Ruston Av

Regal Way At Kento Cres

Regal Way Opp Stonehaven Pl

Regal Way Opp Kenton Cres

Regal Way Before Trafalgar Cres

Regal Way Opp Gatts Farm Reserve

Regal Way Opp Warwick Way

Regal Way At Connaught Rd

Connaught Rd Opp Arundel Pl

Connaught Rd Before Parklea Av

Parklea Av Opp The Stuart Centre

Valentine Eleebana Football Club, Parklea Av

Valentine Eleebana Netball Club, Parklea Av

Wyndham Way After Tingira Dr

Wyndham Way Opp Desreaux Cl

Wyndham Way At Woodside Dr

Wyndham Way Opp Ridgewood Cres

Wyndham Way At Mateus Cl

Wyndham Way Before Glad Gunson Dr

Glad Gunson Dr At Rothbury St

Eleebana Public School, Glad Gunson Dr

Glad Gunson Dr At Linden Av

Macquarie Dr Opp Glad Gunson Dr

Macquarie Dr Opp Bunya Park

The Esplanade After Macquarie Dr

The Esplanade Opp Warners Bay Rd



The Esplanade Opp James St

King St After Charles St

King St Opp Myles Av

Macquarie Rd After Medcalf St

163 Macquarie Rd

Macquarie Rd Before Blaxland Rd

Macquarie Rd At Pendlebury Rd

Main Rd Opp Taylor St

Main Rd Opp Lowry St

Lowry St Opp Johnstone St

Lowry St After Alfred St

Lowry St Opp Longworth Av

Reservoir Rd After Lowry St

Reservoir Rd Opp Amber Way

Reservoir Rd Before Clarence St

Reservior Rd Opp Newcastle Rudolf Steiner School

Reservior Rd Before Lake Rd

Macquarie College, College Rd

865 School Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newcastle

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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